PATINOARUL OLIMPIC BRASOV

SUN 17 MAR 2024
START TIME 0:00

ICE HOCKEY
CNU13 GRUPA A
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 30

Referees

Goalkeep

ers

Team: BRV

33 MOISE Rares Stefan
77 BIRIBOIU Radu Alexandru

Team Line-ups
Team: BRV (Yellow)

No. Pos. Name

98 D
M"M1F
23 F
44 F
87 F

25D
9F
12 F
20F
9 F

10D
18D
22D
88 D
17 F

19D

BRATOLOVEANU Tudor
BALTEANU Sebastian

PLATICA lana Lidia
MARGINEANU Albert Cristian +C
CANDREA BOZGA Tudor Petru

LINE-UPS
BRV - GHGA

BARTHA Mark

DIACONESCU CARBUNESCU Tudor +A
GRAPA Amza +A

MANOIU Tudor

SAVGA Natan

COSTIEANU David
MOCANU Dan Codrin
MOISE Tudor
BOLDIZSAR Cezar loan
KORODI POPA Filip

BER David

Head Coach: KOVACS Laszlo

Linespersons
CHINDE Flaviu (ROU),FILIP Cristian (ROU)

Team: GHGA

40 CRISAN David loan
42 DEZSO Botond

Team: GHGA (Red)

No. Pos. Name

6 D  TINKA Kristof

8F BARTIS Bence Bela +A
18 F TAMAS Istvan +C
20 F DOBAI David
39F SZILAGYI Csongor

11D DOBAI Bence
32D PORTIK Mark

7F SZEKELY Istvan +A
16 F MOLNAR Szabolcs
36 F VASZI Peter

4D KALAMAR KEDVES Balazs
15D  MINCSOR Gergo

5F BARTALIS Robert
10 F DOBAI Akos
26 F BIRO Tamas

Head Coach: BARABAS Laszlo

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
5F BUTUCEL Sophie-Marie 2F BURJAN Kiristof
14 F DANILA David 3D BENEDEK Balazs
15D  VLAD DRAGHICI Milena 12D  DARADICS Richard Krisztian
16 D  GABRIAN Ana 14 D  LASZLO Zeteny
21 F RETUNSKY! Daniil 17 D KONCSAG Zsolt
29 F  TARTALAS Vlad 21 D  RADULY Kristof
45 GK BARBU David 23 F BORSOS Huba
25 F IVACSON Elod
33 GK VATAMANU Alexie
41 D  GYORFFY Rania
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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